
1:11am Sun 5 May, 24 AHS Theater Usage 2010-2011 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location School Activity
Wed 08/04/2010 9:00 am String Workshop with Blue Lake AHS Lobby

AHS Orchestra Room
AHS PAC
AHS Choir Room
AHS Band Room

Adrian High School
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Wed 08/04/2010 7:00 pm Blue Lake International String
Orchestra Concert

Adrian High School
AHS PAC

Adrian High School
Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Wed 08/18/2010 6:30 pm IB Information Night AHS PAC APS Administrative Offices
Thu 08/19/2010 6:30 pm K-12 Informational Night AHS PAC APS Administrative Offices
Tue 08/31/2010 7:30 am Employee Welcome Back Breakfast AHS Lobby

AHS PAC
APS Administrative Offices

Wed 09/15/2010 7:00 am IB Breakfast AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 09/20/2010 8:30 am Adrian Symphony Pops Concert AHS PAC Adrian High School

Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
concert

Wed 09/22/2010 3:00 pm Tech Crew Training AHS PAC Adrian High School
Thu 09/23/2010 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 09/24/2010 7:45 am AHS Senior Seminar Guest

Speakers
AHS PAC Adrian High School

Fri 09/24/2010 12:00 pm AHS Senior Seminar Guest
Speakers

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Mon 09/27/2010 7:45 am AHS Senior Seminar Guest
Speakers

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Mon 09/27/2010 12:00 pm AHS Senior Seminar Guest
Speakers

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Mon 09/27/2010 6:00 pm AHS Auditions for A Midsummer
Night's Dream

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Mon 09/27/2010 7:30 pm AHS Auditions for A Midsummer
Nights Dream

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Tue 09/28/2010 3:00 pm AHS Auditions for A Midsummer
Night's Dream

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Tue 09/28/2010 4:30 pm AHS Auditions for A Midsummer
Night's Dream

AHS PAC Adrian High School
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Wed 09/29/2010 6:30 pm ASEF Awards Event AHS PAC

AHS Lobby
Adrian High School
Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Alexander Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
McKinley Education Center
Michener Elementary School
Prairie Elementary School
APS Administrative Offices

Thu 09/30/2010 3:00 pm Call Backs for AHS A Midsummer
Night's Dream

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Tue 10/05/2010 6:00 pm rehearsal for Midsummer Night's
Dream

AHS PAC Adrian High School
Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Fri 10/15/2010 7:45 am AHS Senior Seminar Guest
Speakers

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Fri 10/15/2010 12:00 pm AHS Senior Seminar Guest
Speakers

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Sat 10/16/2010 8:00 am 6th grade B&O lock in AHS Band Room
AHS Orchestra Room
AHS PAC
AHS Lobby
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms

Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building

Tue 10/19/2010 12:30 pm Broadcast of the Michigan Supreme
Court Hearing

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Fri 10/22/2010 7:30 pm movie night and bonfire AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 10/25/2010 7:30 pm AHS Choir Concert AHS Lobby

AHS PAC
Adrian High School

Tue 10/26/2010 7:00 pm 5th GradeBand Informance AHS Lobby
AHS PAC

Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Adrian High School

Wed 10/27/2010 7:00 pm 5thGrade Orchestra Informance AHS Orchestra Room
AHS Lobby
AHS PAC

Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Adrian High School

Thu 10/28/2010 3:45 pm AMS 5-6 101 Dalmatians Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Thu 10/28/2010 7:00 pm AMS 7-8 Band and Orchestra

Concert
AHS Lobby
AHS PAC

Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Adrian High School

Sat 10/30/2010 10:00 am AMS 5-6 101 Dalmatians Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Mon 11/01/2010 4:00 pm AMS 5-6 101 Dalmatians Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building



1:11am Sun 5 May, 24 AHS Theater Usage 2010-2011 Page 3

Date Start Event Name Location School Activity
Tue 11/02/2010 4:00 pm AMS 5-6 101 Dalmatians Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Wed 11/03/2010 4:00 pm AMS 5-6 101 Dalmatians Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Thu 11/04/2010 5:30 pm AMS 5-6 101 Dalmatians Dress

Rehearsal
AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building

Fri 11/05/2010 10:30 am Alexander visit to see AMS 5/6
Disney's 101 Dalmations Kids
musical

AHS PAC Alexander Elementary School

Fri 11/05/2010 7:00 pm AMS 5-6 Musical Disney's 101
Dalmations Kids

AHS Lobby
AHS PAC

Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building

Sat 11/06/2010 7:00 pm AMS 5-6 Musical AHS Lobby
AHS PAC

Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building

Mon 11/08/2010 7:30 pm AHS Orchestra Concert AHS PAC Adrian High School
Thu 11/11/2010 7:45 am AHS Senior Seminar Guest

Speakers
AHS PAC Adrian High School

Thu 11/11/2010 12:00 pm AHS Senior Seminar Guest
Speakers

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Thu 11/18/2010 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 11/19/2010 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play AHS PAC Adrian High School
Sat 11/20/2010 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 12/06/2010 5:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Tue 12/07/2010 7:00 pm 6th grade B&O concert AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Thu 12/09/2010 6:30 pm 5th grade choir concert AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Thu 12/09/2010 7:30 pm 6th grade choir concert AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Mon 12/13/2010 6:30 pm Alexander 4th grade Program PAC

AHS PAC
Alexander Elementary School

Mon 12/13/2010 6:30 pm Alexander 4th grade Program PAC
AHS PAC

Alexander Elementary School

Tue 12/14/2010 7:44 am Senior Class meeting AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 12/14/2010 7:00 pm 7-8 grade choir concert AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Wed 12/15/2010 6:30 pm Alexander 4th grade Program AHS PAC

PAC
Alexander Elementary School

Thu 12/16/2010 7:00 pm 7-8 Band & Orchestra Concert AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Fri 12/17/2010 6:30 pm 7-8 grade choir concert AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Sat 12/18/2010 7:00 pm Holidays Without Hunger Dance

Program
AHS PAC
PAC
Theater Gallery

Adrian High School

Mon 12/20/2010 7:30 pm AHS Band  & Orchestra Concert AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 12/21/2010 7:30 pm AHS Choir Concert AHS PAC Adrian High School
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Thu 01/06/2011 3:00 pm AMS 7-8 Musical Call Backs AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Fri 01/07/2011 3:00 pm AMS 7-8 Musical Call Backs AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Sat 01/15/2011 9:00 am 5th grade Band & Orchestra Lock In PAC

AHS PAC
AHS Band Room
AHS Orchestra Room

Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building

Wed 01/19/2011 6:00 pm IB music recital AHS PAC Adrian High School
Sun 01/30/2011 3:00 pm "A Grand Occasion" Piano Concert AHS PAC

Theater Gallery
PAC
AHS Lobby
AHS Choir Room
AHS Band Room
AHS Orchestra Room

APS Administrative Offices
Adrian High School
Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Alexander Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
McKinley Education Center
Michener Elementary School
Prairie Elementary School

Mon 01/31/2011 7:30 pm AHS Jazz Concert AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 02/08/2011 9:30 am 4th grade students to AHS

Symphony Concert
AHS PAC Lincoln Elementary School

Adrian High School
Tue 02/08/2011 4:00 pm Auditions for AHS Musical: All

Shook Up!
AHS PAC Adrian High School

Thu 02/10/2011 4:00 pm Auditions for AHS Musical: All
Shook Up!

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Sat 02/12/2011 TBA Call Backs for AHS Musical: All
Shook Up!

AHS PAC Adrian High School

Sat 02/12/2011 8:00 pm Winterfest Activities AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 02/14/2011 1:30 pm AHS One Acts AHS PAC Adrian High School
Thu 02/17/2011 7:30 pm Balladier Show AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 02/18/2011 7:30 pm Balladier Show AHS PAC Adrian High School
Sat 02/19/2011 7:30 pm Balladier Show AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 02/21/2011 1:30 pm AHS One Acts AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 02/21/2011 7:00 pm AHS Drama Class One Acts AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 02/22/2011 9:00 am Law Team Peformance AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 02/22/2011 1:30 pm AHS One Acts AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 02/22/2011 3:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Tue 02/22/2011 7:00 pm 6th grade Band & Orchestra

Concert
AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building

Wed 02/23/2011 1:30 pm AHS One Acts AHS PAC Adrian High School
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Wed 02/23/2011 3:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Wed 02/23/2011 6:00 pm Law Team Community Performance AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 02/28/2011 3:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Mon 02/28/2011 7:00 pm Washington Trip Parent and Student

Meeting
AHS PAC Adrian High School

Tue 03/01/2011 3:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Wed 03/02/2011 3:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Thu 03/03/2011 3:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Thu 03/03/2011 7:30 pm Jazz Concert AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 03/04/2011 3:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Sat 03/05/2011 1:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Sun 03/06/2011 3:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Mon 03/07/2011 5:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Tue 03/08/2011 5:00 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Wed 03/09/2011 5:30 pm Beauty & the Beast Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Thu 03/10/2011 5:30 pm Beauty & the Beast Show at 7 AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Thu 03/10/2011 7:00 pm AMS 7-8 Musical Disney's Beauty

and the Beast Jr.
AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Adrian High School
Fri 03/11/2011 5:30 pm Beauty & the Beast show at 7 AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Fri 03/11/2011 7:00 pm AMS 7-8 Musical AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Adrian High School
Sat 03/12/2011 5:30 pm Beauty & the Beast

PERFORMANCE AT 7
AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Sat 03/12/2011 7:00 pm AMS 7-8 Musical AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Adrian High School

Mon 03/14/2011 TBA Muchigan 2nd and 3rd graders
attend Beauty and the Beast
Performance

AHS PAC Michener Elementary School

Mon 03/14/2011 TBA 7-8 musical School Performance AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Mon 03/14/2011 7:00 pm AMS 7-8 Band & Orchestra Festival AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Tue 03/15/2011 7:30 pm AHS Band &Orchestra Prefestival

Concert
AHS PAC Adrian High School

Wed 03/16/2011 7:30 pm AHS Festival Choir Concert AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 03/18/2011 2:40 pm AHS Hosts Band & Orchestra

District Festival
AHS B Gym
AHS Band Room
AHS Cafeteria
(More on next page)

Adrian High School
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
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(Continued from previous page)
AHS Choir Room
AHS Health Room
AHS Global Learning Center
AHS Lobby
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
AHS Room A100
AHS Room A101
AHS Room A103
AHS Room A105
AHS Room A107
AHS Room A109
AHS Room A119
AHS Room A121
AHS PAC

Fri 03/18/2011 4:00 pm AMS 7th grade Orchestra
Performance

AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Fri 03/18/2011 4:40 pm AHS Concert Orchestra AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 03/18/2011 5:30 pm AMS 8th grade Orchestra AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Fri 03/18/2011 8:00 pm AHS Concert Band AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 03/18/2011 8:40 pm AHS Symphony Orchestra AHS PAC Adrian High School
Sat 03/19/2011 7:00 am AHS Hosts Band & Orchestra

District Festival
AHS PAC
AHS B Gym
AHS Band Room
AHS Cafeteria
AHS Choir Room
AHS Health Room
AHS Global Learning Center
AHS Lobby
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
AHS Orchestra Room
AHS Room A101
AHS Room A105
AHS Room A103
AHS Room A107
AHS Room A109
AHS Room A119
AHS Room A121

Adrian High School
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
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Sat 03/19/2011 8:30 am AMS White Band AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Sat 03/19/2011 12:40 pm AMS Orange Band AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Sat 03/19/2011 3:45 pm AHS Symphony Band AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 03/21/2011 7:00 pm AMS 7-8 Prefestival Choir Concert AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Tue 03/22/2011 7:00 pm AMS 5th grade Band & Orchestra

Concert
AHS PAC
PAC

Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building

Sat 03/26/2011 10:00 am Peter & the Wolf ASO Family
Discovery Concert

AHS PAC
PAC

Adrian High School concert
reception

Tue 03/29/2011 7:30 am LINK Presentation AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 03/29/2011 6:00 pm IB Music Recital AHS PAC Adrian High School
Thu 03/31/2011 7:00 pm Dancing With the Staff! AHS PAC

PAC
Adrian High School

Wed 04/06/2011 6:00 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 04/11/2011 7:00 pm Public Budget Meeting AHS PAC APS Administrative Offices
Tue 04/12/2011 6:00 pm Human Trafficking Awareness

Meeting
AHS PAC
Theater Gallery
PAC

APS Administrative Offices
Adrian High School
Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Alexander Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
McKinley Education Center
Michener Elementary School
Prairie Elementary School

Thu 04/14/2011 All Day AHS Jazz Festival PAC
AHS PAC
Theater Gallery
AHS Band Room

Adrian High School

Thu 04/14/2011 9:15 am Lincoln 4th grade field trip AHS PAC Lincoln Elementary School
Thu 04/14/2011 6:30 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 04/15/2011 1:30 pm IB Music Student Recital AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 04/15/2011 4:00 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Sat 04/16/2011 9:00 am All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Sun 04/17/2011 1:00 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 04/18/2011 6:30 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 04/19/2011 4:30 pm Alexander Talent Show Dress

Rehearsal
AHS PAC Alexander Elementary School

Tue 04/19/2011 6:30 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
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Tue 04/19/2011 8:00 pm AHS National Honors Society

Induction
AHS PAC Adrian High School

Wed 04/20/2011 6:30 pm Alexander Talent Show AHS PAC Alexander Elementary School
Mon 04/25/2011 10:00 am One Lenawee Tour AHS PAC APS Administrative Offices
Mon 04/25/2011 6:30 pm IB Informational Meeting AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 04/25/2011 6:30 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 04/26/2011 6:30 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Wed 04/27/2011 7:00 am Junior College Fair AHS Lobby Area Restrooms

AHS PAC
AHS Lobby
AHS B Gym

Adrian High School

Wed 04/27/2011 6:30 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Thu 04/28/2011 6:30 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 04/29/2011 3:30 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Sat 04/30/2011 9:00 am All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Sun 05/01/2011 1:00 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 05/02/2011 6:00 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 05/03/2011 6:00 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Wed 05/04/2011 6:00 pm All Shook Up Rehearsal AHS PAC Adrian High School
Thu 05/05/2011 7:30 pm AHS Musical:All Shook Up! AHS Band Room

AHS Choir Room
AHS Make-Up Room
AHS Orchestra Room
AHS Scene Shop
AHS PAC
Theater Gallery
PAC

Adrian High School

Fri 05/06/2011 7:30 pm AHS Musical: All Shook Up! AHS Band Room
AHS Choir Room
AHS Make-Up Room
AHS Orchestra Room
AHS Scene Shop
AHS PAC
Theater Gallery
PAC

Adrian High School
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Sat 05/07/2011 7:30 pm AHS Musical:All Shook Up! AHS Band Room

AHS Choir Room
AHS Make-Up Room
AHS Orchestra Room
AHS Scene Shop
AHS PAC
Theater Gallery
PAC

Adrian High School

Thu 05/12/2011 TBA AMS 7-8 Awards Assembly and
Talent Show

AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
Theater Gallery
PAC
AHS PAC

Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Fri 05/13/2011 1:30 pm AHS Vocal Jazz Concert AHS PAC Adrian High School
Sat 05/14/2011 11:00 am APS Fine ARts Festival AHS Gym

AHS PAC
Theater Gallery
PAC

Adrian High School
Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Alexander Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
Michener Elementary School
Prairie Elementary School

Tue 05/17/2011 9:30 am 3rd grade to AHS Orchestra AHS PAC Adrian High School
Prairie Elementary School
Michener Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
Alexander Elementary School

Wed 05/18/2011 7:00 pm Adrian High School Awards Night AHS PAC Adrian High School
Thu 05/19/2011 7:30 pm AHS Choir Concert AHS PAC Adrian High School
Sat 05/21/2011 5:30 pm AHS Fashion Club: Fashion Show AHS PAC

Theater Gallery
PAC

Adrian High School

Mon 05/23/2011 6:00 pm 5th grade Choir Concert AHS PAC
PAC
Theater Gallery

Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building

Mon 05/23/2011 6:45 pm 6th grade choir concert AHS PAC
PAC
Theater Gallery

Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building

Mon 05/23/2011 7:30 pm Music Booster Awards Night AHS PAC
PAC

Adrian High School
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Tue 05/24/2011 7:00 pm AMS 7-8 Choir Concert AHS PAC Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Wed 05/25/2011 5:15 pm McKinley Education Center

Graduation Practice
AHS PAC McKinley Education Center

Thu 05/26/2011 7:30 pm McKinley Learning Center
Graduation Ceremony

AHS PAC McKinley Education Center
Adrian High School

Tue 05/31/2011 8:00 am Meeting with Key Communicators AHS PAC
AHS Lobby
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms

APS Administrative Offices

Wed 06/01/2011 7:00 pm Adrian High School Honors Night AHS PAC Adrian High School
Thu 06/02/2011 8:00 am Meeting with Key Communicators AHS Lobby Area Restrooms

AHS Lobby
AHS PAC

APS Administrative Offices

Fri 06/03/2011 7:30 am AHS Concert Choir Filming AHS PAC Adrian High School
Fri 06/03/2011 9:00 am AHS Poetry Slam AHS PAC Adrian High School
Mon 06/06/2011 4:00 pm Rental of theater: The Dance Center AHS PAC Adrian High School
Tue 06/07/2011 4:00 pm Rental of theater AHS PAC Adrian High School
Wed 06/08/2011 10:00 am Photo Story Presentation:

Sabbadini's Class
AHS PAC Alexander Elementary School

Wed 06/08/2011 6:30 pm Spring Sports Awards Night Adrian High School
AHS A Gym
AHS B Gym
AHS Cafeteria
AHS Health Room
AHS PAC
AHS Global Learning Center

Adrian High School

Thu 06/09/2011 4:00 pm Rental of theater ;Dress Rehearsal AHS PAC
varsity mens locker rooms
Women's Varsity Locker Rooms
AHS Make-Up Room
AHS Choir Room

Adrian High School

Fri 06/10/2011 7:00 pm The Dance Center Recital AHS PAC
AHS Choir Room
Women's Varsity Locker Rooms
varsity mens locker rooms
AHS Lobby
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
PAC

Adrian High School
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Sat 06/11/2011 7:00 pm The Dance Center Recital AHS PAC

PAC
AHS Make-Up Room
Women's Varsity Locker Rooms
varsity mens locker rooms
AHS Choir Room

Adrian High School

Mon 06/13/2011 TBA 7-8 Talent Show and Awards
Assembly

AHS PAC
PAC

Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Thu 06/16/2011 7:00 pm AHS Upward Bound Awards Night AHS PAC
PAC
Theater Gallery

Adrian High School


